M MOLUM MARINE CLUB - PRICE LIST 2025

PRICES IN EUR HIGH SEASON PRICES LOW SEASON PRICES
VAT 25% included ANNUAL 01.05.2025 - 30.09.2025 01.10.2025- 30.04.2026

LOA up to (m)| Beam (m) 01.05.-30.09. 1 month 1 day 01.10.-30.04. 1 month 1 day
10 3,5 5.450 3.175 875 58 2.162 400 21
11 3,8 6.700 3.875 1.075 70 2.583 478 25
12 4,1 7.300 4.675 1.275 72 2.681 497 26
13 4,4 8.300 5.075 1.475 83 3.105 575 30
14 4,7 9.500 5.390 1.658 95 3.465 641 35
15 5,0 11.000 5.790 1.958 98 3.622 670 36
16 55 12.700 6.290 2.158 110 4.076 754 40
17 6,0 14.500 6.940 2.358 121 4.548 842 45
18 6,0 15.800 7.465 2.433 135 4.915 909 49
19 6,2 16.800 7.915 2.533 147 5.426 1.004 54
20 6,2 18.400 8.665 2.633 161 5.955 1.102 59
21 6,3 20.400 9.165 2.933 175 6.503 1.204 64
22 6,3 23.200 9.300 3.100 190 6.904 1.276 70
23 6,4 24.800 9.750 3.500 205 7.487 1.384 75
24 6,5 26.800 10.400 3.700 220 8.086 1.496 81
25 6,5 27.400 10.450 3.950 235 8.455 1.560 87
26 6,5 28.400 12.000 4.050 252 9.089 1.678 92

26-30 7,5 29.400 13.250 4.450 330 12.505 2.313 125
ower 30m on request on request on request on request on request on request on request
Use of water and electricity for vessels up to 12 m is free of charge. Annual berth price includes
Electricity and water consumption at locations where meters are located e use of sanitary facilities

will be calculated according to market prices.

 parking for one car (only personal car)

* we reserve the right to mesure the boats upon arrival

Flat rate electricity bill where there is no meter: Flat rate water bill: e supervision of the vessel 24/7, video surveillance

32A 1.200 EUR/year do 12m - free of charge o WiFi

64 A 2.400 EUR /year 12-18m - 300 EUR/year

124 A as agreed od 18m - 550 EUR/year Catamarans beam up to 5,99 m according the price list
beam up to 6-6,99 m 50% +
beam over 7,00 m 100% +

NOTE: Berth users are obliged to pay the port fee, which for the Port of Sveti Filip i Jakov amounts to EUR 0.20 per meter/day

https://www.cpa-zadar.hr/lu%C4%8Dke-pristojbe

Car parking 20/hour
Daily car parking 20
lllegal parking 130
Destroyed or damaged rope 130
Performing work activities in the marina without a contract/daily 80
Reminder fee 15
Sailor service — 1 hour 39
Diver service— 1 hour 120
Water consumption (when not using the berth service) 10
Price of intervention on the boat inside the marina (includes towing ) 350/600/1200
Pump-out drainage device for black & grey water tanks on request

* Molum Marine Club reserves the right to amend and supplement the price list without prior notice
* Molum Marine Club reserves the right to measure each vessel

o If the boat has beam higher then the specified it will be charged by higher category

* For boat owners - in price included: use of 16 A (standard consumsion) and water

* Charter boats and companies will be charged additional 10 % on the bearth price

* Boats on a transit berths do not pay for the use of electricity and water, except for vessels over 20 m long
* Jet ski - 1.250 Eur season

¢ Annual berth reservation 1.250 EUR

* Seasonal berth reservation 625 EUR

* Daily berth is valid from the time you enter the Molum Marine Club until 2:00 PM the next day

* For use of a berth for less than 4 hours, 50% of the daily berth price will charged

 All payments for services are made at the Molum Marine Club reception

CONTACT: Molum Marine Club Reception: +38591 61167 33
Obala kralja Tomislava bb Reservations: +38591 6133332
Sv. Filip I Jakov Emergency number: +38591 615 33 59

VHF: channel 17

43°57°34.803” N / 15°25°19.794"E Mail: info-marina@molum.hr Web: www.molummarine.com



